
SOST. DIS.

ELABORATO:

DATA:

APPROVATO:

DATA:

GRUPPO:

DEL

▼

DISEGNO N.

▼

REV. N.

▼

DENOMINAZIONE:

PARTICOLARE:

Serie CE 600 (snack)

Disegno esploso per

ricambi

S E R I E  6 0 0

LA-60      10.405.013.00

LAVELLO

PLONGES

SINKS

SPÛLBECKEN

FREGADEROS

LA-60

10.360.216-00

10.360.162-00

10.310.244-00

10.310.243-00

10.310.242-00

10.4490.346-00

10 Lug 96

Z00 - 9607.3.6.34.LA6

10 Lug 96

Mobile

Z 0 0 - 9 6 0 7 . 3 . 6 . 3 4 . L A 6



APPROVATO:ELABORATO:

DATA: DATA:

SOST. DIS.

GRUPPO:

PARTICOLARE:

DENOMINAZIONE:

REV. N.          DEL                      DISEGNO N.

s s s

Disegno esploso
per ricambi

Serie 600 Snack

10 Lug 1996 10 Lug 1996

Z01      0106          3.6.34.LA6

Impianto idraulico - MobileG.Z.

OLA-60,  LA-60  1040501310 LAVELLI

  SINKS

PLONGES

SPÜELBECKEN

1036021613
1031024400

1031402400

1031024200

1031402300

1031402200

Z01.0101.3.6.34.LA6

Ø 50 mm
   (ext.)

MARENO INDUSTRIE ALI spa
Mareno di Piave (TV)


